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 Happy Hours will be available during week.  
Please see posters throughout the Centre for further details.  

Charge will be 50p per activity. 

Leanaig Community Centre  
Price list 2022 

 

Band A 
Community use 

Band B 
Semi Commercial  

 
ADULT 

 
CONC 

 
ADULT 

 
CONC 

 
Sporting Activity 

• Games Hall 

 
£22.90 

 
£11.45 

 
£33.90 

 
£16.95 

 
Non-Sporting Activity 

• Games Hall 
• Community room 1+2 together  

 

 
£19.20 

 
£9.60 

 
£28.35 

 
£14.15 

 
• Community rooms 1 or  2   

 

 
£17.90 

 
£8.95 

 
£27.20  

 
£13.60 

 
• MUGA Pitch  

 

 
£20.00 

 
£10.00 

 
Price on 
request  

 
Price on 
request  

 
• MUGA Pitch plus changing  

 

  
£23.60 

 

 
£11.80 

 
Price on 
request  

 
Price on 
request  

Activity  Adult  Concession  Budget Young Scott 
80% of concession  

 
• Badminton /Short Tennis/ Basketball 

 
£6.20 

 
£3.10 

 
50p 

 
£2.50 

 
• Shower  

 

 
£3.15 

 
£1.50 

 
50p 

 
£1.25 

 
• Centre Run Fitness /Activity Classes  

 

 
£6.80 

 
£3.40 

 
50p 

 
£2.70 

 
• MUGGA Pitch individual use – for occasional use only  

 

 
£2.40 

 
£1.20 

 
50p 

 
£1.30 

ADULT  Charges detailed are Adult Standard rate. 
CONCESSION Customers under 18 years, over 60 years and people in full time education.   (Proof of student status 

should be shown on each visit). 
YOUNG SCOT   Available to secondary school students under the age of 18 who hold a Young Scot card. 
BUDGET   Budget level cost is available to customers on income support, income based job seekers allowance and 

for their children.  Also includes anyone on attendance allowance or disability living allowance. 


