

Leanaig Community Centre		Band A Community use		Band B Semi Commercial	
Price list 2022	ADULT	CONC	ADULT	CONC	
• Games Hall	£22.90	£11.45	£33.90	£16.95	
• Games Hall • Community room 1+2 together	£19.20	£9.60	£28.35	£14.15	
Community rooms 1 or 2	£17.90	£8.95	£27.20	£13.60	
MUGA Pitch	£20.00	£10.00	Price on request	Price on request	
MUGA Pitch plus changing	£23.60	£11.80	Price on request	Price on request	

Activity	Adult	Concession	Budget	Young Scott 80% of concession	
Badminton /Short Tennis/ Basketball	£6.20	£3.10	50p	£2.50	
Shower	£3.15	£1.50	50p	£1.25	
Centre Run Fitness /Activity Classes	£6.80	£3.40	50p	£2.70	
MUGGA Pitch individual use – for occasional use only	£2.40	£1.20	50p	£1.30	

ADULT

Charges detailed are Adult Standard rate.

CONCESSION

Customers under 18 years, over 60 years and people in full time education. (Proof of student status

should be shown on each visit).

YOUNG SCOT **BUDGET**

Available to secondary school students under the age of 18 who hold a Young Scot card.

Budget level cost is available to customers on income support, income based job seekers allowance and for their children. Also includes anyone on attendance allowance or disability living allowance.

Happy Hours will be available during week. Please see posters throughout the Centre for further details. Charge will be 50p per activity.